
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06840180 

Name of Company 

Your Space Kitchen and Bathrooms Limited 

+TiWe 

Situl Devyt Raithatha, 19 St Christopher's Way, Pride Park, Derby, DE24 8JY 

Deviesh Ramesh Raikundalia, 19 St Christopher's Way, Pride Park, Derby, DE24 8JY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 January 2015 

Signed Date 22 January 2015 

Springfields Business Recovery & Insolvency Limited 
38 De Montfort Street For Official Use 
Leicester Insolvency Section | Post Room 

LE17GS 

~ 
< 
a 
a * . 

w ‘A400PQ7N 
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 2 ADs 28/01/2015 om 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Your Space Kitchen and Bathrooms Limited 

on the 22 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name GMEGCE- MELA 

Signed Za 

Dated 29] [ IO1$ 



Your Space Kitchen and Bathrooms Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Office Furniture & Equipment 16,111 00 250 00 

Unencumbered Motor Vehicle 5,239 00 2,100 00 

Motor Vehicle (Third Party Claim) 6,014 00 Uncertain 

Stock (Third Party Claims) 27,441 70 Uncertain 

Book Debts 12,046 68 9,035 01 
Funds held on Client Account 39 34 39 34 

Cash at Bank 2,169 67 2,169 67 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,594 02 

21S 
Signature ww)” y~7Aae Date _22/otloerr of ° 



Your Space Kitchen and Bathrooms Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,594 02 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Claims 6,194 36 
6,194 36 

Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors 7,399 66 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
7,399 66 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,399 66 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,399 66 

Estsmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,399 66 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 58,849 39 

Employee Claims 6,085 40 

Vendor / Landlord 38,748 44 
Director's Loan Account 716 05 

Unconnected Party Loan 15,021 10 

HM Revenue & Customs 14,302 33 
133,722 71 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (126,323 05) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (126,323 05) 

Issued and called up capital 

2 Ordinary £1 Shares 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (126,325 05) 

Signature ZZ Date 22 (oul 190 tS 



‘mTYSHIO A 
‘asnopyy uerday 
29 podueaeq 

H 
€0do 

L0 
97€°Z 

N
b
 
6108 

“ommjsylog 
‘Weysjueyy 

‘oury] 
dompyed 

yreg 
ssauisng 

donpyeD 
9] 

2 
$1 

wu) 
dnoin 

Aauumgy 
Awayooq 

z0do 
ST 

80€ 
MOE 

TTAM 
‘doyduretaajoAy 

“praysoupo my 
‘OUR 

[12H 
Prey] 

pry 
sovoed 

9
d
 

ooaa 
00 

9€ 
T
S
 
PEAD 

Y
o
u
r
e
 
e
d
 
Yoorqyoe |, ‘aauq] 
